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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marissa Lawrence3403
Bayshore Elite

9.525 9.500 9.8009.475 38.300
1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Sefin Ghazi3407
Elevate

9.250 9.500 9.3009.400 37.450
3T 3T 3 5 2 

2 

Frida Murillo3410
Elevate

9.400 9.350 9.3759.200 37.325
2 5 8 2 3 

3 

Kailee Childress3405
Elevate

9.250 9.225 9.1509.650 37.275
3T 6 1 7 4 

4 

Savanna Tuttle3413
Elevate

9.250 9.650 8.8009.300 37.000
3T 1 4 9 5 

5 

Alyssa Yamat3416
Elevate

9.200 9.000 9.3509.225 36.775
6T 9 7 3T 6 

6 

Lauren Theisen3412
Elevate

8.950 9.025 9.2009.275 36.450
12 8 5 6 7 

7 

Marissa Williams3415
Elevate

9.200 8.225 9.3509.250 36.025
6T 11 6 3T 8 

8 

Terisita Viloria3414
Elevate

9.150 9.050 8.8508.950 36.000
8 7 10 8 9 

9 

Christina Nguyen3411
Elevate

9.000 8.875 8.6009.000 35.475
11 10 9 10 10 

10 

Madison Flick3436
Tumble Time - CP

9.050 9.625 8.5258.100 35.300
9T 2 12 11 11 

11 

Jillian Hawley3437
Tumble Time - CP

9.050 7.400 7.2508.450 32.150
9T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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